Team Results

MPSA LEAGUE 3 WHITE RIVER SHOOTING CLUB 25-05-2019

Printed May 27, 2019 at 16:36

Classic Division

General Category

TEAM
Points Name
1 787.2218 LM Clas
2 502.9968 MP Classic

COMPETITOR

Points Name

787.2218 Venter, Chris

502.9968 Le Clus, Ray
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MPSA LEAGUE 3 WHITE RIVER SHOOTING CLUB 25-05-2019
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Open Division

General Category

TEAM

Points Name
1 1410.7751 MP Open
2 860.5845 LM Open

COMPETITOR

Points

747.8553
662.9198

537.8752
322.7093

Name

Becker, Dirk
Pretorius, Fanie

Christie, Angus Hamilton
Botha, Tinus (Junior)
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Production Division

General Category

TEAM
Points Name

1 2188.1024 MP Prod

2 1668.9794 LM Prod

3 1077.4150 MP Prod Sen
4 1070.9795 LM Prod Lad
5 1055.7918 MP Prod Lad
6 1042.4332 MP Prod Jun
7 916.7307 LM Prod Jun
8 875.3671 LM Prod Sen

COMPETITOR

Points

770.9531
740.1886
676.9607

584.2877
563.1326
521.5591

561.8527
515.5623

457.9956
320.0246
292.9593

397.8076
379.9750
278.0092

646.3258
396.1074

570.0469
346.6838

470.4920
404.8751

Name

Botha, Gideon
Heyl, Wilhelm

Van Heerden, Ruan
Preller, Abrie

Smith, Corne
Hoy, Nathan
Kuschke, Rudi
Myburgh, Jm

Fourie, Louis
Boshoff, Willem

Van Wyk, Jane
Joubert, Santie
Van Rensburg, Daleen

Stevenson, Andrea
Strydom, Chantel
Stevenson, Tannin

Heyl, Dian
Van Rensburg, Hanno

Bekker, Machiel
Kotze, Jacques

Erasmus, Tinus
Joubert, Herman
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Standard Division

General Category

TEAM

Points Name
1 1848.5942 MP Std
2 1790.3530 LM Std

COMPETITOR

Points

736.8573
571.7034
540.0335

637.9433
580.2745
572.1352

Name

Loock, Paul

Du Preez, Tobie
Mulder, Andries
Gower, Andries

Botha, Tinus

Van Wyk, Sakkie
Dokter, Gerrit

De Bruin, Wiekus
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